Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:35.89
2:36.56
2:37.62
2:40.59
2:42.62
2:45.97
3:02.52
3:07.25

3:12.76

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:40.59
2:45.97
2:36.56
2:35.89
2:37.62
2:42.62
3:07.25
3:02.52

3:12.76

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

477
470
461
436
420
395
297
275
252

WA Pts

436
395
470
477
461
420
275
297
252

Round

F
H
H

-n

m I I I I

Round

F

I I T I m I I

Date

26/01/19
30/03/19
12/05/18
26/01/20
12/05/18
11/05/19
18/03/17
13/05/17
05/06/16

Date

26/01/20
11/05/19
30/03/19
26/01/19
12/05/18
12/05/18
13/05/17
18/03/17
05/06/16

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Swim England South East Championships 2018

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Portsmouth Northsea LC Opportunity 2016

Meet

Surrey Age Group Championships 2020

Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019
Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open
Surrey Age Group Championships 2019

Swim England South East Championships 2018

Swim England South East Championships 2018

ASA South East Region Championships 2017

Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open

Portsmouth Northsea LC Opportunity 2016

Venue

Surrey
Aldershot
Crawley
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot
Crawley

Portsmouth

Venue

Surrey
Crawley
Aldershot
Surrey
Crawley
Crawley
Crawley
Aldershot

Portsmouth

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Club Swam Under

Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Guildford Ct
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist
Alton & Dist

Alton & Dist

Level

1
1

Level

1

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



