Individual Best Times (All Time)

Charlotte Jackson - (945687) - Alton & District Swimming Club - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:35.89	477	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.56	470	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.62	461	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:40.59	436	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:42.62	420	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:45.97	395	Н	11/05/19	Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
3:02.52	297	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
3:07.25	275	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
3:12.76	252	F	05/06/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Opportunity 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:40.59	436	F	26/01/20	Surrey Age Group Championships 2020	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:45.97	395	Н	11/05/19	Swim England 14 Under Swimming Championships 2019	Crawley	Guildford Ct	1
2:36.56	470	Н	30/03/19	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Guildford Ct	1
2:35.89	477	F	26/01/19	Surrey Age Group Championships 2019	Surrey	Guildford Ct	1
2:37.62	461	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
2:42.62	420	Н	12/05/18	Swim England South East Championships 2018	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
3:07.25	275	Н	13/05/17	ASA South East Region Championships 2017	Crawley	Alton & Dist	1
3:02.52	297	Н	18/03/17	Rushmoor Royals L1 Spring National Qualifier Open	Aldershot	Alton & Dist	1
3:12.76	252	F	05/06/16	Portsmouth Northsea LC Opportunity 2016	Portsmouth	Alton & Dist	3